MAHAFFY 1839 and 1840

e

DEKALB COUNTY, GA. Ifederal Census ( The first census for DeKalb County, Ga.)
for the year 1830

page 37 Head of Household: Thomas Mahaffy male age L) to 50
male " 19 ¥ 1%
male m 5 ¥ 10
female "20 " 30
female "~ 5 % 1D

female " under §

i

page 48 Hegd of Household: Carter Mahaffy 1 male age 30 to LO
1l male 5 01 10
1 male " under 5
1 female® 20 " 39
1

female v 5 1 10

DEKALB COUNTY, OA., Federal Census (The second census for DeKalb County, Ga.)

forithe year 1840

pege S Head of Household:' Carter Hahafey

i

page 6 Hesd of Household: Thomas Mahafey 1 Male age U0 to 50
1 Male " 15 # 20
1 Male ¢ 5 " 10
1 Female » 30 " 10
2 Pemales " 5 I 10
1 Female " 70 * 80
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DEKALB COUNTY, GA, Federal Census
for the year 1860

(
'ONis MOUNTAIN DISTRICT

page 317
Dwelling No. 461 Head of Household:
- John R, Mahaffey

Drucilla .
Mary L
Clarissa Chandler
Wm. S, Mason
John Singleton
Wm. Singleton

Dwelling No. U468 Head of Household:
- ¥Wm, 8. Mahaffey
female A.M. "

page 324 ;
bwelling No. 525 Head of Household:
male T.L. Mahaffey

Ruth t
Mary n
Martha n

_ John "

( _ Thomas M., "

( .

EVANS DISTRICT

page 39?2
Dwelling No. 970

Head of Household;
Elizabsth Mahaffey

femals WAL, "
n A.J. it
1 J.F. " oon
. George W, "

sam : o i

house “James (0SS
female name illegible
looks like 7 Roky

CROSS KEYS DISTRIGT

page 415

Dwelling No, 35 Head of Household¥

' Francis M. Mahaffey
M.J. "
Jogephone "
Polly A, n
Martha n
Harriet n

female

1860

MAHAIFEY
where
ape occupation born
3L merchant
29 GA
17 GA
17 ~GA
25
21 stone cutting GA
18 stone cutting GA
26 stoné cutting GA
22 GA.
3 GA.
27 Ga.
9 GA.
6 CGAL
3 3A.
7 months Ga.
57 5.C.
20 GA,
18 GA.
16 GA.
14 GA.
20 - farmer GA.
13 GA.
28 farner GA.
21 GA.
5 GA.
3 GA.
1 GA. -
1 DA,




